May 15 2024 (15:30) India Rail Info 1

Alipurduar Jn - Silghat Town Rajya Rani Express/15417 - Exp - NFR
APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction to SHTT/Silghat Town
14h 55m - 559 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 50 |50 ([NFR
2 NCB |New Cooch Behar 18:27 18:32 5m |2 |1 23 |58 (49 |NFR
3 |TFGN |Tufanganj 18:56 18:58 2m (1 |1 46 |35 |35 [NFR
4 |DBB [Dhubri 20:30 20:45 15m |1 |1 100 (27 |30 |[NFR
5 GUP |Gauripur 21:00 21:02 2m (1 |1 107 |39 (32 |NFR
6 |GK Golakganj Junction 21:22 21:27 5m |1 |1 120 |42 NFR
7 FKM Fakiragram Junction 22:35 22:37 2m (1,2 |1 167 |19 NFR
8 NBQ |New Bongaigaon 00:35 00:40 5m |1,1 |2 205 |52 |60 |NFR

Junction A
9 KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (1,2 |2 380 (18 |56 |NFR
10 |GHY |[Guwahati 04:25 04:35 10m (7 |2 387 |40 [59 |NFR
11 (JID Jagi Road 06:00 06:02 2m (2 |2 444 (54 NFR
12 |CPK |Chaparmukh junction 06:40 06:42 2m |2 |2 |478 |33 NFR
13 |NGAN |Nagaon 07:30 07:35 5m |1 (2 |504 |56 |68 |NFR
14 |JKB Jakhalabandha 08:25 08:27 2m (1 |2 [551 |17 (74 |NFR
15 |[SHTT |Silghat Town 08:55 0 |2 |559 |- 75 |NFR

May 15 2024 (15:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



